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TiomeHcKaa obnactb, TIOMeHb, yauua
Pecnyb6nuku, 155

30 000 £

TioMmeHckas 0bnacTb, TioMeHb, ynuua Pecnybnuku, 155

Ynuua

KsapTupa

BbicoTa MNOTO/IKOB

Xwunasa noowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paszpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

PemMoHT

yauua Pecny6anku

2.5 M

27 M

4 m°

31 M

3/5

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

COBMeELLEHHbIN

https://tyumen.move.ru/objects/9290150998

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79821308257,7982971
6511
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https://tyumen.move.ru/tyumen/ulica_respubliki/
https://tyumen.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

eBpo

MHTepHeT,Meﬁeﬂb,MGGGﬂb Ha KyXHe, CTUpaJibHaa MallnHa,

XONoAUNbHUK, MapKoBKa

OnucaHue

ChatoTcs yioTHas cTyans!
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